Undergraduate Student Demographics

Student Classification/

Student Status 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

1st Time Freshmen” 2,996 2,871 2,930 3,193 3,493
Full-Time** 2,914



Kansas Counties N % States and Countries N %
U.S. States:
Johnson 3,253 28.5% Missouri 1,236 31.1%
Sedgwick



Program
Animal Sciences and Industry
Mechanical Engineering
Kinesiology
Psychology
Biology

Rank

a b~ wbN

1079
727
556
453
401

Program
Construction Sci And Mgmt
Aeronautical Technology
Elementary Education
Marketing
Nutrition and Health

Rank
6

10

354
333
298
289



